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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Ss Anno Tempo Dist.

U18F+U20F (2)
1 342 OLIVA Aline GAD DONGIO-TEAM FAMILYRUN SUI F 2009 50:33.0 -
2 322 LUSINI Sofia SUI F 2006 1:22:27.6 + 31:54.6

F20 (14)
1 163 GUZZI Dalila GAB SUI F 1992 52:45.5 -
2 343 SOLARI Mara RC BELLINZONA SUI F 1989 53:48.8 + 1:03.3
3 331 ERHART Caroline SUI F 1994 53:58.7 + 1:13.2
4 159 MICCA Ylenia ITA F 1994 55:00.3 + 2:14.8
5 158 LOCARNINI Stefania GREINA TRAIL SUI F 1989 59:41.1 + 6:55.6
6 324 FOSTER Monika SUI F 1987 1:01:14.7 + 8:29.2
7 332 STEFANI Erika ITA F 1994 1:01:20.3 + 8:34.8
8 164 GEHRIG Patricia SUI F 1987 1:01:24.1 + 8:38.6
9 162 CARRARA-COLANGIULO Rachele SUI F 1992 1:01:46.3 + 9:00.8

10 165 TOPALLAR Selin GER F 1995 1:11:15.2 + 18:29.7
11 338 DRESEN Katharina GER F 1989 1:12:13.9 + 19:28.4
12 328 CANTALUPPI Simona SUI F 1995 1:12:54.0 + 20:08.5
13 160 SCHNYDER Tamara SUI F 1989 1:15:35.9 + 22:50.4
14 358 DRESEN Alexandra GER F 1991 1:18:21.3 + 25:35.8

F40 (8)
1 357 FALCONI Manuela SFG BIASCA/GREINATRAIL SUI F 1975 47:33.6 -
2 169 IOVENE Tanja FIN F 1983 1:07:26.3 + 19:52.7
3 170 MONIGHETTI Guia RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO SUI F 1983 1:13:24.1 + 25:50.5
4 168 SERENA Anna VERTICAL2SKY MOUNTAIN RUNNERS SUI F 1983 1:15:28.8 + 27:55.2
5 167 WIDMER Karin VERTICAL TO SKY MOUNTAIN RUNNERS (PHILIPPINES) SUI F 1979 1:15:29.2 + 27:55.6
6 172 OBERHÄNSLI Simone SUI F 1980 1:15:29.3 + 27:55.7
7 171 FRANCO Daniela SUI F 1980 1:17:14.7 + 29:41.1
8 166 CAMPONOVO Paola AFS SUI F 1975 1:17:55.8 + 30:22.2

F50 (9)
1 181 IOZZIA Ivana CORRADINI RUBIERA RE106 FIDAL ITA F 1973 43:52.8 -
2 173 BRAGAGNOLO Jeannette GAB SUI F 1971 49:52.9 + 6:00.1
3 175 RIEK MARTA TRI TEAM TICINO SUI F 1971 58:59.4 + 15:06.6
4 176 BERDOZ Muriel LÉMAN RUNNING SUI F 1973 1:05:11.4 + 21:18.6
5 180 BORGNA Angela SFG BIASCA SUI F 1967 1:06:39.5 + 22:46.7
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F50  (seguente)
6 178 CITINO Maria Teresa AFS SUI F 1968 1:11:57.2 + 28:04.4
7 326 BELLORINI Marie-Christine RC BELLINZONA SUI F 1968 1:12:55.9 + 29:03.1
8 321 LUSINI Nicla SUI F 1971 1:22:28.1 + 38:35.3

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 177 CORNICE Rosa ITA F 1965 Ritirato

F60 (3)
1 101 DATTRINO Kordula RC BELLINZONA SUI F 1959 1:08:03.8 -
2 102 BAETTIG Petra LC MEILEN SUI F 1961 1:11:00.4 + 2:56.6
3 337 ANDREETTA Liala DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI F 1961 1:13:24.4 + 5:20.6

U18M+U20M (U18M+20M) (4)
1 341 OLIVA Jonas GAD DONGIO-TEAM FAMILYRUN SUI M 2006 47:01.0 -
2 333 STORNI Gianluca SUI M 2005 55:20.3 + 8:19.3
3 183 PANTINII Gioele CDO BIKE&RUN SUI M 2009 57:16.4 + 10:15.4
4 184 MENGHINI Vasco SUI M 2008 59:32.6 + 12:31.6

M20 (36)
1 154 BELLAVIA Francesco GS BERNATESE ITA M 1988 40:55.4 -
2 314 NANI Luca KEFORMA.TEAM SUI M 1993 41:32.8 + 37.4
3 306 JURIETTI Gioele CDO BIKE&RUN SUI M 1995 43:39.7 + 2:44.3
4 329 VEDOVATTI Luca FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE SUI M 1990 45:38.0 + 4:42.6
5 143 MAMMOLITI Cristian ITA M 1984 45:50.2 + 4:54.8
6 351 GUIDI Marco OVERCOME ASD SUI M 1992 46:01.0 + 5:05.6
7 147 DEMASI Danilo SAM MASSAGNO SUI M 1989 46:27.8 + 5:32.4
8 302 DARANI Mauro SUI M 2000 47:14.3 + 6:18.9
9 334 PREVOST Valentin RENARD DYNO CLUB FRA M 1988 49:44.4 + 8:49.0

10 312 TIZIANI Joshua TASSI DEL MALCANTONE SUI M 2002 51:02.1 + 10:06.7
11 349 TÜRKYILMAZ Aaron SUI M 1985 52:22.8 + 11:27.4
12 146 CARRARA Marco SUI M 1992 52:25.7 + 11:30.3
13 149 BIONDO Guido INDIPENDENTE SUI M 1991 54:01.8 + 13:06.4
14 336 SCHNIDER JANOSCH SUI M 1989 54:26.7 + 13:31.3
15 310 CASTELLI Elias SUI M 1985 54:41.0 + 13:45.6
16 352 BOZZINI Ivano SUI M 1993 54:47.9 + 13:52.5
17 150 MARCACCI Raffaele OCR TICINO SUI M 1995 54:52.6 + 13:57.2
18 153 SEBASTIANI Mirko OCR TICINO SUI M 1991 55:07.7 + 14:12.3
19 315 NICORA Elia DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI M 1989 55:11.6 + 14:16.2
20 141 D'ANNA Cristian TASSI DEL MALCANTONE SUI M 1996 55:23.9 + 14:28.5
21 305 BESOMI JONATHAN TASSI DEL MALCANTONE SUI M 1995 55:24.3 + 14:28.9
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M20  (seguente)
22 313 ZOCCATELLI Ethan TASSI DEL MALCANTONE SUI M 2002 55:25.2 + 14:29.8
23 140 GRIFFINI Federico ITA M 1990 56:27.6 + 15:32.2
24 151 GEHRIG Gabriel SUI M 1995 56:45.6 + 15:50.2
25 145 STUDER Marcel LC USTER SUI M 1986 56:58.6 + 16:03.2
26 345 CANTALUPPI Andrea SUI M 1989 58:20.9 + 17:25.5
27 152 RYCKEBUSCH Frederic LA FOULÉE DE BUSSIGNY FRA M 1984 59:21.6 + 18:26.2
28 323 CEREGHETTI Luca SUI M 1989 59:34.8 + 18:39.4
29 137 MESSINA Alessandro ITA M 1999 59:43.1 + 18:47.7
30 325 QUARENGHI Dario SUI M 1993 1:02:49.1 + 21:53.7
31 139 MINEV Yordan SUI M 1984 1:05:56.0 + 25:00.6
32 156 WALDISPÜHL Markus SUI M 1990 1:08:19.9 + 27:24.5
33 155 VON EICKE Malte HEIDELBERGER RUDERKLUB GER M 1995 1:11:16.5 + 30:21.1
34 157 DECARLI Valentino SUI M 1987 1:15:11.3 + 34:15.9
35 144 SCHNYDER Dominik SV TRICITY DARMSTADT SUI M 1989 1:15:35.1 + 34:39.7
36 148 LATINO Giovanni Luca ITA M 1984 1:18:59.9 + 38:04.5

M40 (25)
1 304 SPESSOT Simone TEAM COMACINA SUI M 1982 42:32.1 -
2 109 MIGNANI Ferdinando ASD MARATONETI CASSANO MAGNAGO ITA M 1982 42:46.0 + 13.9
3 319 PAGNAMENTA Omar SP LOCARNESE SUI M 1979 43:01.3 + 29.2
4 117 CALABRESI Nicola SUI M 1982 43:09.5 + 37.4
5 116 VOLGER Gionata USC CAPRIASCHESE SUI M 1974 44:50.2 + 2:18.1
6 105 GHISLETTA Gustavo FIT FORM SPORT SUI M 1979 47:50.6 + 5:18.5
7 113 PEDROSSI Simone RUNCARD ITA M 1981 49:26.5 + 6:54.4
8 110 GARCIA Alberto ESA M 1983 51:37.0 + 9:04.9
9 119 SOLARI Patrick SUI M 1983 52:45.4 + 10:13.3

10 311 KRÄMER Sebastian SXE RUN CLUB SUI M 1980 53:32.1 + 11:00.0
11 118 CAVALIERO Andrea OCR TICINO ITA M 1982 53:41.3 + 11:09.2
12 353 EMMA FABIANO SUI M 1974 55:11.8 + 12:39.7
13 111 ANELLI Stefano SUI M 1982 56:11.0 + 13:38.9
14 108 DELORENZI Mirco Athos BOZOM TEAM SUI M 1974 56:12.8 + 13:40.7
15 356 BRÜSCHWEILER Roman SUI M 1975 58:15.2 + 15:43.1
16 355 FLORELLI Renzo SUI M 1981 58:31.6 + 15:59.5
17 106 SGARBANTI Claudio RC BELLINZONA ITA M 1974 58:59.8 + 16:27.7
18 104 CALÀ Davide MÖVAT SUI M 1975 1:00:45.3 + 18:13.2
19 114 RIZZI Michele PORSCEI SELVADIGH SUI M 1981 1:01:40.1 + 19:08.0
20 103 ADRIAN Brülhart SUI M 1980 1:02:21.1 + 19:49.0
21 327 ZANETTI Nicola MÖVAT SUI M 1978 1:05:36.4 + 23:04.3
22 112 RÖSNER Ingmar GER M 1981 1:10:35.3 + 28:03.2
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23 330 SANTNI Michele SUI M 1982 1:14:07.8 + 31:35.7

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 22 RIVERA Manuel BAR GRANATA DI MANUEL RIVERA SUI M 1978 Ritirato
DNF 107 TOBAR Vladimir RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1975 Ritirato

M50 (20)
1 308 CAVADINI Enrico RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1968 42:49.0 -
2 126 PEDROLI Mirco AFS SUI M 1966 47:16.4 + 4:27.4
3 129 MAZZOLINI Giulio PORSCEI SELVADIGH SUI M 1964 52:39.9 + 9:50.9
4 303 SCACCHI Giancarlo TEAM BIKE TICINO SUI M 1967 53:04.7 + 10:15.7
5 340 MORISOLI Paolo RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO SUI M 1970 53:22.9 + 10:33.9
6 348 FACCHETTI Renato SOCCORSO ALPINO SUI M 1964 56:02.5 + 13:13.5
7 131 D'ANGELIS Domenico SUI M 1971 57:42.0 + 14:53.0
8 350 RUSSELL Thomas SUI M 1967 59:22.8 + 16:33.8
9 132 PEDRAZZI Moreno RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1967 59:32.4 + 16:43.4

10 124 BERRA Giovanni SUI M 1969 1:00:25.0 + 17:36.0
11 130 METRAUX Stephane LA FOULÉE DE BUSSIGNY SUI M 1970 1:00:47.5 + 17:58.5
12 309 CHRISTOF Ehrler HOSENSACKCLUB SCHWYZ SUI M 1968 1:02:19.9 + 19:30.9
13 344 TAMI Ivan SUI M 1972 1:04:28.9 + 21:39.9
14 122 RIEK STEFAN GER M 1965 1:06:37.4 + 23:48.4
15 301 ROSSETTI Willy SFG BIASCA SUI M 1966 1:07:03.7 + 24:14.7
16 121 CALDERONI Anastasio RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1972 1:10:55.1 + 28:06.1
17 346 POLTI Ivan CAS SUI M 1971 1:15:57.7 + 33:08.7
18 123 VARCASIA Giovanni ITA M 1973 1:22:28.1 + 39:39.1

DNF - Ritirati (2)
DNF 317 OBERTI Marco SAM MASSAGNO SUI M 1964 Ritirato
DNF 128 STORNI Moreno SUI M 1966 Ritirato

M60 (9)
1 133 BRUSORIO Claudio SFG BIASCA SUI M 1959 50:47.4 -
2 347 VANZA Fabiano SUI M 1958 53:12.2 + 2:24.8
3 354 BORN Pierpaolo SUI M 1958 59:05.3 + 8:17.9
4 318 CANTIVALLI Antonino SUI M 1962 59:07.2 + 8:19.8
5 335 COPPOLA Antonio RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1963 1:00:09.3 + 9:21.9
6 136 LUBELLO Vincenzo AFS SUI M 1962 1:00:09.9 + 9:22.5
7 134 TAMBURINI enzo SUI M 1960 1:07:50.9 + 17:03.5
8 316 MEIER Gian SAM MASSAGNO SUI M 1961 1:09:55.7 + 19:08.3
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DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 135 GARAVAGLIA Ivan ITA M 1961 Ritirato

M70 (1)
1 186 DATTRINO Sergio RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1947 1:07:28.7 -
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Femminile (36)
1 181 IOZZIA Ivana CORRADINI RUBIERA RE106 FIDAL ITA F 1973 43:52.8 -
2 357 FALCONI Manuela SFG BIASCA/GREINATRAIL SUI F 1975 47:33.6 + 3:40.8
3 173 BRAGAGNOLO Jeannette GAB SUI F 1971 49:52.9 + 6:00.1
4 342 OLIVA Aline GAD DONGIO-TEAM FAMILYRUN SUI F 2009 50:33.0 + 6:40.2
5 163 GUZZI Dalila GAB SUI F 1992 52:45.5 + 8:52.7
6 343 SOLARI Mara RC BELLINZONA SUI F 1989 53:48.8 + 9:56.0
7 331 ERHART Caroline SUI F 1994 53:58.7 + 10:05.9
8 159 MICCA Ylenia ITA F 1994 55:00.3 + 11:07.5
9 175 RIEK MARTA TRI TEAM TICINO SUI F 1971 58:59.4 + 15:06.6

10 158 LOCARNINI Stefania GREINA TRAIL SUI F 1989 59:41.1 + 15:48.3
11 324 FOSTER Monika SUI F 1987 1:01:14.7 + 17:21.9
12 332 STEFANI Erika ITA F 1994 1:01:20.3 + 17:27.5
13 164 GEHRIG Patricia SUI F 1987 1:01:24.1 + 17:31.3
14 162 CARRARA-COLANGIULO Rachele SUI F 1992 1:01:46.3 + 17:53.5
15 176 BERDOZ Muriel LÉMAN RUNNING SUI F 1973 1:05:11.4 + 21:18.6
16 180 BORGNA Angela SFG BIASCA SUI F 1967 1:06:39.5 + 22:46.7
17 169 IOVENE Tanja FIN F 1983 1:07:26.3 + 23:33.5
18 101 DATTRINO Kordula RC BELLINZONA SUI F 1959 1:08:03.8 + 24:11.0
19 102 BAETTIG Petra LC MEILEN SUI F 1961 1:11:00.4 + 27:07.6
20 165 TOPALLAR Selin GER F 1995 1:11:15.2 + 27:22.4
21 178 CITINO Maria Teresa AFS SUI F 1968 1:11:57.2 + 28:04.4
22 338 DRESEN Katharina GER F 1989 1:12:13.9 + 28:21.1
23 328 CANTALUPPI Simona SUI F 1995 1:12:54.0 + 29:01.2
24 326 BELLORINI Marie-Christine RC BELLINZONA SUI F 1968 1:12:55.9 + 29:03.1
25 170 MONIGHETTI Guia RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO SUI F 1983 1:13:24.1 + 29:31.3
26 337 ANDREETTA Liala DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI F 1961 1:13:24.4 + 29:31.6
27 168 SERENA Anna VERTICAL2SKY MOUNTAIN RUNNERS SUI F 1983 1:15:28.8 + 31:36.0
28 167 WIDMER Karin VERTICAL TO SKY MOUNTAIN RUNNERS (PHILIPPINES) SUI F 1979 1:15:29.2 + 31:36.4
29 172 OBERHÄNSLI Simone SUI F 1980 1:15:29.3 + 31:36.5
30 160 SCHNYDER Tamara SUI F 1989 1:15:35.9 + 31:43.1
31 171 FRANCO Daniela SUI F 1980 1:17:14.7 + 33:21.9
32 166 CAMPONOVO Paola AFS SUI F 1975 1:17:55.8 + 34:03.0
33 358 DRESEN Alexandra GER F 1991 1:18:21.3 + 34:28.5
34 322 LUSINI Sofia SUI F 2006 1:22:27.6 + 38:34.8
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35 321 LUSINI Nicla SUI F 1971 1:22:28.1 + 38:35.3

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 177 CORNICE Rosa ITA F 1965 Ritirato

Maschile (95)
1 154 BELLAVIA Francesco GS BERNATESE ITA M 1988 40:55.4 -
2 314 NANI Luca KEFORMA.TEAM SUI M 1993 41:32.8 + 37.4
3 304 SPESSOT Simone TEAM COMACINA SUI M 1982 42:32.1 + 1:36.7
4 109 MIGNANI Ferdinando ASD MARATONETI CASSANO MAGNAGO ITA M 1982 42:46.0 + 1:50.6
5 308 CAVADINI Enrico RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1968 42:49.0 + 1:53.6
6 319 PAGNAMENTA Omar SP LOCARNESE SUI M 1979 43:01.3 + 2:05.9
7 117 CALABRESI Nicola SUI M 1982 43:09.5 + 2:14.1
8 306 JURIETTI Gioele CDO BIKE&RUN SUI M 1995 43:39.7 + 2:44.3
9 116 VOLGER Gionata USC CAPRIASCHESE SUI M 1974 44:50.2 + 3:54.8

10 329 VEDOVATTI Luca FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE SUI M 1990 45:38.0 + 4:42.6
11 143 MAMMOLITI Cristian ITA M 1984 45:50.2 + 4:54.8
12 351 GUIDI Marco OVERCOME ASD SUI M 1992 46:01.0 + 5:05.6
13 147 DEMASI Danilo SAM MASSAGNO SUI M 1989 46:27.8 + 5:32.4
14 341 OLIVA Jonas GAD DONGIO-TEAM FAMILYRUN SUI M 2006 47:01.0 + 6:05.6
15 302 DARANI Mauro SUI M 2000 47:14.3 + 6:18.9
16 126 PEDROLI Mirco AFS SUI M 1966 47:16.4 + 6:21.0
17 105 GHISLETTA Gustavo FIT FORM SPORT SUI M 1979 47:50.6 + 6:55.2
18 113 PEDROSSI Simone RUNCARD ITA M 1981 49:26.5 + 8:31.1
19 334 PREVOST Valentin RENARD DYNO CLUB FRA M 1988 49:44.4 + 8:49.0
20 133 BRUSORIO Claudio SFG BIASCA SUI M 1959 50:47.4 + 9:52.0
21 312 TIZIANI Joshua TASSI DEL MALCANTONE SUI M 2002 51:02.1 + 10:06.7
22 110 GARCIA Alberto ESA M 1983 51:37.0 + 10:41.6
23 349 TÜRKYILMAZ Aaron SUI M 1985 52:22.8 + 11:27.4
24 146 CARRARA Marco SUI M 1992 52:25.7 + 11:30.3
25 129 MAZZOLINI Giulio PORSCEI SELVADIGH SUI M 1964 52:39.9 + 11:44.5
26 119 SOLARI Patrick SUI M 1983 52:45.4 + 11:50.0
27 303 SCACCHI Giancarlo TEAM BIKE TICINO SUI M 1967 53:04.7 + 12:09.3
28 347 VANZA Fabiano SUI M 1958 53:12.2 + 12:16.8
29 340 MORISOLI Paolo RUNNING TEAM MONTE CARASSO SUI M 1970 53:22.9 + 12:27.5
30 311 KRÄMER Sebastian SXE RUN CLUB SUI M 1980 53:32.1 + 12:36.7
31 118 CAVALIERO Andrea OCR TICINO ITA M 1982 53:41.3 + 12:45.9
32 149 BIONDO Guido INDIPENDENTE SUI M 1991 54:01.8 + 13:06.4
33 336 SCHNIDER JANOSCH SUI M 1989 54:26.7 + 13:31.3
34 310 CASTELLI Elias SUI M 1985 54:41.0 + 13:45.6
35 352 BOZZINI Ivano SUI M 1993 54:47.9 + 13:52.5
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Maschile  (seguente)
36 150 MARCACCI Raffaele OCR TICINO SUI M 1995 54:52.6 + 13:57.2
37 153 SEBASTIANI Mirko OCR TICINO SUI M 1991 55:07.7 + 14:12.3
38 315 NICORA Elia DOG TRAIL CANICROSS TICINO SUI M 1989 55:11.6 + 14:16.2
39 353 EMMA FABIANO SUI M 1974 55:11.8 + 14:16.4
40 333 STORNI Gianluca SUI M 2005 55:20.3 + 14:24.9
41 141 D'ANNA Cristian TASSI DEL MALCANTONE SUI M 1996 55:23.9 + 14:28.5
42 305 BESOMI JONATHAN TASSI DEL MALCANTONE SUI M 1995 55:24.3 + 14:28.9
43 313 ZOCCATELLI Ethan TASSI DEL MALCANTONE SUI M 2002 55:25.2 + 14:29.8
44 348 FACCHETTI Renato SOCCORSO ALPINO SUI M 1964 56:02.5 + 15:07.1
45 111 ANELLI Stefano SUI M 1982 56:11.0 + 15:15.6
46 108 DELORENZI Mirco Athos BOZOM TEAM SUI M 1974 56:12.8 + 15:17.4
47 140 GRIFFINI Federico ITA M 1990 56:27.6 + 15:32.2
48 151 GEHRIG Gabriel SUI M 1995 56:45.6 + 15:50.2
49 145 STUDER Marcel LC USTER SUI M 1986 56:58.6 + 16:03.2
50 183 PANTINII Gioele CDO BIKE&RUN SUI M 2009 57:16.4 + 16:21.0
51 131 D'ANGELIS Domenico SUI M 1971 57:42.0 + 16:46.6
52 356 BRÜSCHWEILER Roman SUI M 1975 58:15.2 + 17:19.8
53 345 CANTALUPPI Andrea SUI M 1989 58:20.9 + 17:25.5
54 355 FLORELLI Renzo SUI M 1981 58:31.6 + 17:36.2
55 106 SGARBANTI Claudio RC BELLINZONA ITA M 1974 58:59.8 + 18:04.4
56 354 BORN Pierpaolo SUI M 1958 59:05.3 + 18:09.9
57 318 CANTIVALLI Antonino SUI M 1962 59:07.2 + 18:11.8
58 152 RYCKEBUSCH Frederic LA FOULÉE DE BUSSIGNY FRA M 1984 59:21.6 + 18:26.2
59 350 RUSSELL Thomas SUI M 1967 59:22.8 + 18:27.4
60 132 PEDRAZZI Moreno RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1967 59:32.4 + 18:37.0
61 184 MENGHINI Vasco SUI M 2008 59:32.6 + 18:37.2
62 323 CEREGHETTI Luca SUI M 1989 59:34.8 + 18:39.4
63 137 MESSINA Alessandro ITA M 1999 59:43.1 + 18:47.7
64 335 COPPOLA Antonio RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1963 1:00:09.3 + 19:13.9
65 136 LUBELLO Vincenzo AFS SUI M 1962 1:00:09.9 + 19:14.5
66 124 BERRA Giovanni SUI M 1969 1:00:25.0 + 19:29.6
67 104 CALÀ Davide MÖVAT SUI M 1975 1:00:45.3 + 19:49.9
68 130 METRAUX Stephane LA FOULÉE DE BUSSIGNY SUI M 1970 1:00:47.5 + 19:52.1
69 114 RIZZI Michele PORSCEI SELVADIGH SUI M 1981 1:01:40.1 + 20:44.7
70 309 CHRISTOF Ehrler HOSENSACKCLUB SCHWYZ SUI M 1968 1:02:19.9 + 21:24.5
71 103 ADRIAN Brülhart SUI M 1980 1:02:21.1 + 21:25.7
72 325 QUARENGHI Dario SUI M 1993 1:02:49.1 + 21:53.7
73 344 TAMI Ivan SUI M 1972 1:04:28.9 + 23:33.5
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Maschile  (seguente)
74 327 ZANETTI Nicola MÖVAT SUI M 1978 1:05:36.4 + 24:41.0
75 139 MINEV Yordan SUI M 1984 1:05:56.0 + 25:00.6
76 122 RIEK STEFAN GER M 1965 1:06:37.4 + 25:42.0
77 301 ROSSETTI Willy SFG BIASCA SUI M 1966 1:07:03.7 + 26:08.3
78 186 DATTRINO Sergio RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1947 1:07:28.7 + 26:33.3
79 134 TAMBURINI enzo SUI M 1960 1:07:50.9 + 26:55.5
80 156 WALDISPÜHL Markus SUI M 1990 1:08:19.9 + 27:24.5
81 316 MEIER Gian SAM MASSAGNO SUI M 1961 1:09:55.7 + 29:00.3
82 112 RÖSNER Ingmar GER M 1981 1:10:35.3 + 29:39.9
83 121 CALDERONI Anastasio RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1972 1:10:55.1 + 29:59.7
84 155 VON EICKE Malte HEIDELBERGER RUDERKLUB GER M 1995 1:11:16.5 + 30:21.1
85 330 SANTNI Michele SUI M 1982 1:14:07.8 + 33:12.4
86 157 DECARLI Valentino SUI M 1987 1:15:11.3 + 34:15.9
87 144 SCHNYDER Dominik SV TRICITY DARMSTADT SUI M 1989 1:15:35.1 + 34:39.7
88 346 POLTI Ivan CAS SUI M 1971 1:15:57.7 + 35:02.3
89 148 LATINO Giovanni Luca ITA M 1984 1:18:59.9 + 38:04.5
90 123 VARCASIA Giovanni ITA M 1973 1:22:28.1 + 41:32.7

DNF - Ritirati (5)
DNF 22 RIVERA Manuel BAR GRANATA DI MANUEL RIVERA SUI M 1978 Ritirato
DNF 317 OBERTI Marco SAM MASSAGNO SUI M 1964 Ritirato
DNF 107 TOBAR Vladimir RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1975 Ritirato
DNF 128 STORNI Moreno SUI M 1966 Ritirato
DNF 135 GARAVAGLIA Ivan ITA M 1961 Ritirato
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Ss Anno Tempo

ADULTI F (51)
38 508 AGUSTONI Alice I CINGHIALI DEL MTE GENEROSO SUI F 1993 2:19:06.1
35 510 AGUSTONI Camilla I CINGHIALI DEL MTE GENEROSO SUI F 1991 2:18:13.9
37 511 AGUSTONI Fabiana I CINGHIALI DEL MTE GENEROSO SUI F 1963 2:19:05.9
44 424 ALBANESE Anita ITA F 1952 2:41:05.8
41 425 BACALU Alina SUI F 1987 2:33:39.4
1 517 BAUCE Renata SUI F 1957 1:24:59.3
9 527 BELLOLI - DALL'ACQUA Nicole RC BELLINZONA SUI F 1970 1:47:33.6

15 408 BERNASCONI Valentina SUI F 1990 1:48:02.3
16 405 CAMPONOVO-STORNI Sarah SUI F 1979 1:48:23.4
19 490 CAVALLINI Paola SUI F 1968 2:01:26.4
24 401 CHERCHI Maria Vittoria SUI F 1970 2:07:06.8
30 416 CIUTTI JAUCH Jana SVK F 1981 2:13:01.1
43 522 COLOMBI Cristina ITA F 1965 2:41:05.7
5 493 DE GADY Maya RC BELLINZONA SUI F 1963 1:44:04.8

DNF 430 DE MICHELI Laura ISOTOM ITA F 1968 Ritirato
17 403 DECRISTOPHORIS Elisa SUI F 1987 1:48:23.5
6 419 DECRISTOPHORIS Lia SUI F 1990 1:45:53.9

12 512 DELL'ERA Cristina TEAM BEPP SUI F 1969 1:47:34.9
47 413 DEMARTA Rita SUI F 1956 2:41:10.3
2 428 DIEFENBACH Ute TUS GRIESHEIM GER F 1959 1:31:23.3

48 414 FEDELI Patrizia SUI F 1959 2:41:10.5
18 426 FERRANTE Laura ITA F 1988 1:50:22.9
25 494 GANDOLFI BERNASCONI Francesca SUI F 1973 2:09:43.7
27 422 GEHRIG Nancy SUI F 1955 2:12:24.6
33 411 GONÇALVES Andréia POR F 1980 2:16:58.5
22 503 GONZALEZ Diana ITA F 1983 2:05:11.9

DNF 429 GREGORI fulvia ISOTOM ITA F 1958 Ritirato
45 415 GUGLIELMETTI Gabriella SUI F 1954 2:41:06.1
40 421 HEGGLIN Elisabeth SUI F 1945 2:27:46.6
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Ss Anno Tempo

ADULTI F  (seguente)
21 423 JOERG Cristina ROU F 1968 2:03:15.1
4 407 MARZANO Rosalba RC BELLINZONA SUI F 1966 1:44:04.5

29 412 MIGALE Alba ITA F 1982 2:13:01.1
31 497 MOLINARI FLAVIA NESSUNA SUI F 1966 2:14:10.7
28 530 MONDADA Silvana SUI F 1957 2:12:38.5
20 409 PEDUZZI Alice SUI F 1985 2:02:27.3
7 406 PELLANDA Marion SUI F 1974 1:45:54.0

34 513 PINI Simona SUI F 1954 2:17:48.4
10 506 REINHART Patrizia SUI F 1972 1:47:33.8
14 417 REPINI DARIOL Paola SUI F 1968 1:47:54.9
46 524 ROSSI Elena ITA F 1991 2:41:08.5
13 427 SARA Donati AZIENDA ELETTRICA TICINESE SUI F 1968 1:47:36.8
3 402 SARTORI Simona ALLEZ HOP SUI F 1976 1:36:44.8

26 496 SCIMONELLI Francesca SUI F 1969 2:09:43.7
23 418 SILVESTRE PINTO Maria Manuela Francisca POR F 1977 2:07:06.3
42 504 SOLDATI Silvia SUI F 1962 2:33:44.3
32 410 SOUSA Vera POR F 1980 2:16:58.4
8 420 STRAUB Marianne SUI F 1946 1:47:00.2

39 520 TRENTO Hulda SUI F 1954 2:20:28.0
11 501 TÜRKYILMAZ Sonia SUI F 1969 1:47:34.0

DNF 519 WOLF Raffaella SUI F 1965 Ritirato
36 526 WOOD JANE SUI F 1962 2:18:18.0

ADULTI M (27)
5 515 ANDREOTTI Sergio SINGOLO SUI M 1958 1:25:07.0

13 491 CAVALLINI Tiziano SUI M 1965 2:01:26.7
11 438 DARIOL Marco SUI M 1967 1:47:54.7
7 437 DOMON Claude SUI M 1955 1:44:07.3

10 441 DONATI Flavio AZIENDA ELETTRICA TICINESE SUI M 1969 1:47:37.2
12 432 FONTANA Ivan SUI M 1972 1:54:33.3
15 502 GENOVESE Fabio SUI M 1978 2:05:11.7

DNF 518 GHIDOSSI Raffaello SUI M 1960 Ritirato
22 521 GREWLICH Eneida SUI M 1985 2:20:28.1
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Naz Ss Anno Tempo

ADULTI M  (seguente)
1 492 MANETTI Alberto RC BELLINZONA SUI M 1963 1:19:44.0

21 507 MARENGO Riccardo I CINGHIALI DEL MTE GENEROSO SUI M 1994 2:18:18.1
23 436 MARTINEZ FUENZALIDA Jesus Andres CHI M 1982 2:24:57.8
17 529 MONDADA Martino SUI M 1983 2:12:38.6
18 528 MONDADA Raimondo SUI M 1948 2:12:40.6
24 435 MORITZ Will ITA M 1982 2:24:58.0
4 514 PINI Adriano SUI M 1951 1:25:03.5
6 431 RANIERI Nicola ALLEZ HOP SUI M 1968 1:36:43.1

19 509 RATNAM Rajishar I CINGHIALI DEL MTE GENEROSO SUI M 1990 2:18:13.9
8 505 REINHART Alessandro GOTTHARD SKIMO SUI M 1969 1:47:33.8

26 523 ROSSI Carlo ITA M 1960 2:41:07.6
2 439 SOCCINI Emanuele CAMMINALZANO ITA M 1959 1:23:16.0

25 440 SOLDATI Fabio SUI M 1957 2:33:42.1
14 433 TROSI Martino SUI M 1985 2:02:27.3
9 498 TÜRKYILMAZ Kemal SUI M 1961 1:47:33.8

20 525 WOOD CHRISTOPHER SUI M 1961 2:18:17.9
16 434 ZUBLER Edoardo SUI M 1973 2:11:31.1
3 516 ZURMÜHLE Roberto TEAM ZURMA SUI M 1961 1:23:18.8

GIOVANI F (2)
2 499 RISO Erica SUI F 2009 2:00:09.1
1 500 TÜRKYILMAZ Emma SFG BIASCA SUI F 2010 2:00:08.4




